
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

MASCULINO 11-12 AÑOS 
  34 KGS. 

 

 
Nombre 

 

 
Municipio  

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
V 

 
Pts. 

 
Lug. 

José Alvarez Isla Nena  10 10 0 2 20 2 

Miguel Carrillo San Fco. 0  0 0 0 0 4 

Jovanny Pérez Aguada 0 10  0 1 10 3 

Carlos Chavez Aguada 10 10 10  3 30 1 

 
CLASIFICACION FINAL 

  34 KGS. 
 

Lugar Nombre Municipio 
Oro Carlos Chavez Aguada 

Plata José Alvarez Isla Nena 

Bronce Jovanny Pérez Aguada 

4to. Miguel Carrillo San Francisco 
 
 


